SGS-THOMSON
R ^ D © ( H ] ( Q ) iL l l ( g ¥ ^ ( Q ) iD ( D i
MK45264/45265(N)
-55/70
(64 x 5) x 2
CMOS BIDERECTIONAL BiPORT FIFO/TRANSCEIVER
* DUAL 64 x 5 FIFOs PLUS A '245-TYPE
TRANSCEIVER FUNCTION

17/18
MK45264/45265(N)-55/70
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. ACCESS TIME RAW CYCLE
TIME CLOCK FREQ. PACKAGE TYPE TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MK45264N-55 55 ns 75 ns 13.3 MHz 24 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
MK45265N-55 55 ns 75 ns 13.3 MHz 24 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
MK45264N-70 70 ns 95 ns 10.5 MHz 24 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
MK45265N-70 70 ns 95 ns 10.5 MHz 24 Pin Plastic DIP 0° to 70°C
18/18 /=T SGS-THOMSON